Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware
The first point of contact for anyone entering and moving around a building is the door hardware, whether that
is a pull handle or a lever handle. In addition to having the right look, the hardware you select must have the
right feel and finish and be backed up by a level of performance which will ensure the hardware is suited to the
application and the amount of use it will have to endure.
Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware - Lever furniture
Quality starts with
performance and durability

unequal pair of doors. The Briton Specification series
includes a range of stainless steel lever action flush
bolts. Available square or radius ended and in various
lengths to suit door height.
Tested to EN 12051:1999 and Graded 4 3 - 0 1 3 1
Description: Flush bolts
Options: In a range of lengths and with square
or radiused ends. Supplied singly
with stainless steel fixings.
Ref: Size End Type
4735.R.20.202 202mm x 20mm Radiused
4735.R.20.300 300mm x 20mm Radiused
4735.R.20.450 450mm x 20mm Radiused
4735.R.20.600 600mm x 20mm Radiused
4735.R.20.914 914mm x 20mm Radiused
4735.S.20.202 202mm x 20mm Square
4735.S.20.300 300mm x 20mm Square
4735.S.20.450 450mm x 20mm Square
4735.S.20.600 600mm x 20mm Square
4735.S.20.914 914mm x 20mm Square
Ref: Description
4736 Plunger type dust excluding floor socket
for use with flush bolts - concealed fixing
4737 Easy clean floor socket for use with flush
bolts - face fixing.
Ref: Description
FB41P Automatic flush bolt - Bolt is actuated by
the closing action of the door.
Meets ANSI A156.3 Type 25.
Supplied as a pair.
Fully automatic - inactive door is latched,
bolts are extended when active door
closes. Bolts retract when active door is
opened. Low activation forces - top bolt
has no spring tension.
Description: Flush bolts - Fully enclosed
Options: With square or radiused ends.
Supplied singly.
Ref: Size End Type
4739.R.18.225 225mm x 18mm Radiused
4739.S.18.225 225mm x 18mm Square
length
20mm width
Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware - Completing the package Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware - Completing the package
Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware - Completing the package Briton  4700 Series specification door hardware - Completing the package